Electrical actuators MTR-DCI
Innovative!
Reliable
The integrated power electronics
and controller in the MTR-DCI
avoids motor cables and impro-
ves electromagnetic compatibili-
ty. Optimised reliability and

fieldbus* (in preparation)
• IP54
Type codes
Design
MTR Motor
Motor type
DCI DC motor with inte-
grated electronics
Flange dimensions
32, 42
52, 62
Torque class
S Small
Nominal voltage
VC 24 V DC
VD 48 V DC
Plug technology
SC Plug outlet
straight
Displacement encoder
E Encoder
Gear unit
G7 Single-stage ( i = 7 )
G14 Two-stage ( i = 14 )
G22 Two-stage ( i = 22 )
Parameterisation interface
R2 RS232
H2 HMI & RS232
Electrical connection
IO I/O connection
CO With CAN Open*
PB With Profibus DP*
DN           With DeviceNet*
MTR - DCI - 42 S - VC SC - E G7 - H2  I0
Festo AG & Co. KG
Ruiter Strasse 82
73734 Esslingen
Internet www.festo.com
Tel. ++49 (0)711 347-0